
 

Accredited Septic McCollum Wastewater Mgmt.
Matt Myers Gary McCollum
Rohnert Park, CA 94927 PO Box 2223
707-644-8875  415-388-2260 Yountville, CA 94599
Accreditedseptic@gmail.com 707-252-6220 

Mgeconstruction@yahoo.com

Accuracy Monitoring/Testing, Inc. Questa Engineering Corp.
Troy Pearce     RCE No. 55988 PO Box 70356
PO Box 5693 Petaluma, CA 94955 Point Richmond, CA 94807
707-763-6620 510-236-6114
troy@aysengineering.com Nhatzsche@questaec.com

RCE No. 24750

Bay Area Septic Tech LLC Russell's Septic Service
Dylan Dominguez-DeGennaro Russ Lincoln
 461 Green Street PO Box 646 Occidental, CA 95465
San Francisco, CA 94133 707-875-9956
925-878-1101 Cell: 707-696-1598
dylan@bayareaseptictechllc.com Lincolnandsons@comcast.net

 
B & B Hardscape, Inc. Sonoma County Excavating
Aaron Howe     Lic. 902943, Gen. A Justin Thomasson
PO Box 400 Lagunitas, CA 94938 2540 Blucher Valley Rd
415-852-8115 Sebastopol CA 95472
greenshocky@gmail.com 707-696-8706
 Lic. 902943, Gen. A Socoexcavating@gmail.com
  
BDK Septic Services Sonoma Marin Septic
Ben Karnes    Joe Giammona
PO Box 7641 Santa Rosa CA  95407 PO Box 39 Penngrove, CA 94951 
707-527-8788 707-486-7382
Bdksepticservice@yahoo.com Lic. 999758  C-42
Lic. 802125  C-42 Smsseptic@aol.com

Bob's Underground Septic Maintenance Superior Septic Pumping Service
Roberto Manetti  6620 Petersen Road, Petaluma 
PO Box 11234  707-536-3338  415-895-8584
Santa Rosa, CA 95406 Contact: Libby Sanchez
707-843-6944 Sanchez_Libby@yahoo.com
R.vallejo707sav@gmail.com   
 
City Sewer Pumping, Inc.
Micahel Giammona     Lic. 739966  C-42
PO Box 651 Pt. Reyes Station
415-663-1926
Giammonamike@gmail.com
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